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KFC

1125 N LIBERTY ST
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Danniel Wardlow 1/15/24 0

Rhonda McCoy

Lauren Pleasants

2809 - Pleasants, Lauren

(336) 703-3144

X

hot water 3 comp sink 148

active wash 3 comp sink 114

quat sanitizer bucket/sink 200

nuggets final cook 192

fries final cook 199

breast final cook 182

parcooked tender chicken walk in cooler 53

parcooked tender cooled 40 min 44

pot pie mix walk in cooler 39

mac cheeese walk in cooler 40

shredded chicken walk in cooler 39

cheese make unit 39

slaw make unit 41

mac cheese steam table 159

mashed potatoes steam table 172

gravy steam table 139

tenders hot holding cabinet 149

corn above steam table 153

cheese reach in cooler 41

smickens@kbp-foods.com

199@kbpstores.com



 

Comment Addendum to Inspection Report
Establishment Name:  KFC Establishment ID:  3034012218

Date:  08/01/2022  Time In:  10:50 AM  Time Out:  12:45 PM

Observations and Corrective Actions
Violations cited in this report must be corrected within the time frames below, or as stated in sections 8-405.11 of the food code.

10 6-301.12 Hand Drying Provision (Pf) - REPEAT - No paper towels available at front entry handwashing sink. Each handwashing
sink shall be provided with paper towels or approved hand-drying device. CDI- Paper towels restocked.

47 4-501.11 Good Repair and Proper Adjustment-Equipment (C) REPEAT. Gaskets torn on biscuit and french fry reach in freezer.
Gaskets torn on shelf Henny Pennies. Recaulk the Henny Pennies to the shelf. Walk in cooler floor and back wall are rusty and
in poor repair, and it is missing coved base. Prep sink and 3 compartment sink need to be recaulked to the wall, and the prep
sink drainboard is not allowing water to drain. Walk in freezer has bowed floor panels and needs the door gasket replaced. All
the shelving in the walk in cooler, walk in freezer, chemical shelving, and the dish area is rusted and need to be repaired or
replaced. The three comp sink washer motor is broken and no longer in good repair. In the drive thru, the beverage machine
trough is leaking on the left side. Equipment shall be maintained in good repair.

49 4-602.13 Nonfood Contact Surfaces (C)- REPEAT- Cleaning needed on the following: the sides and front of the fryers, on the
doors to and inside of the hot holding cabinets, the gaskets of all the refrigeration equipment, prep table legs, doors and bases of
Henny Pennies, the sides and handles of the ovens, on both soda machine splash zones, walk in freezer floor and wall,
doorways of walk in freezer and coolers. Cleaning needed on all equipment. Nonfood Contact Surfaces of equipment shall be
free of dust, dirt, food residue, and debris. 

51 5-205.15 (B) System maintained in good repair (C) REPEAT. The prep sink faucet is leaking and the hot water faucet is
nonfunctional. The washer motor casing on the three compartment sink is leaking. The drain pipe from the drive thru soda
machine is not aligned with the floor drain. A plumbing system shall be maintained in good repair.

55 6-501.11 Repairing-Premises, Structures, Attachments, and Fixtures-Methods (C) REPEAT. Floors throughout facility including
in walk in units have low grout. Wall over 3-comp sink area has many holes in it. Replace missing wall tiles at can wash to the
left of the chemical dispenser, and seal any holes in the walls. Repair chip in the floor drain underneath the 3 comp sink. FRP
wall panels are damaged between the walk in freezer and cooler, and need to be resealed to the base tile. Replace missing floor
tile by the right side fryer. Replace missing/damaged coved base behind the hood equipment. Seal/repair/replace broken floor
tiles underneath the drive thru drink machine. Floors walls, ceilings shall be maintained in good repair and cleanable. 
6-501.12 Cleaning, Frequency and Restrictions (C) REPEAT. Floor drains have large amount of grease/food buildup; need
cleaning. Floor and walls need cleaning around the around the perimeter, under the equipment and behind the equipment.
Physical facilities shall be maintained clean.


